105 mm

148.5 mm

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Notice d'emploi
Benutzerhandbuch
User manual
Manual de usuario

50623/**/P7 - —

‘ )

50624/**/P7 _ -

o 0

PHILIPS




105 mm

148.5 mm

K £ $mm .
h; 3 @ — @)
3m < Z]
e
@ )

=
B

2




105 mm

148.5 mm




105 mm

ww §'8vT




105 mm

148.5 mm




105 mm

148.5 mm




www.meethue.com

105 mm

GU10

@%

©

HUE |

ww §8yT

A4




105 mm

148.5 mm

Signify

B.RS. / C.CRI Numéro 10461
5600 VB Eindhoven,

the Netherlands
®00800-74454775

© 2019 Signify Holding

w e

www.meethue.com

4404 029 11471
Last update: 04/04/19




